

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No.42557 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	06.07.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr.Rithesh , learned counsel representing the counsel for the petitioner on record. Mr.Ch.varun Krishna learned counsel representing the counsel for respondent NO.4 and Assistant Government pleader for Assignment are present. List on 03.08.2026. B/o. gkv	